
At-Large Meeting Agendas Workspace (overview of all 
meetings)

Title Date Time Zoom 
Chat

Recording / 
Transcription

Zoom URL Presentation

At-Large Leadership Session: Welcome to 
ICANN68, At-Large Talking Points and Policy 
Platform

2020
/06/22  

00:30 - 
01:30 
UTC

Zoom 
Chat

EN, ES, FR https://icann.zoom.us/j/91206599583 Maureen Hilyard

Jonathan Zuck

At-Large Policy Session: DNS Abuse: COVID-19 
and End-user Issues

2020
/06/22  

02:00 - 
03:30 
UTC

Zoom 
Chat

EN, ES ,FR https://icann.zoom.us/j/91206599583 Marita Moll 

At-Large Policy Session: PICS and PICDRP - How 
to get them right?

2020
/06/22  

07:00 - 
08:30 
UTC

Zoom 
Chat

EN, ES, FR https://icann.zoom.us/j/91206599583 Holly Raiche

Laureen Kapin

Jamie Hedlund

Joint AFRALO-AfrICANN Meeting  2020
/06/23  

03:00 - 
04:30 
UTC

Zoom 
Chat

EN, FR https://icann.zoom.us/j/98002997794?
pwd=QkFBY1ZCYkNLbDBmZXlyQUdl
WVFhUT09

Joint AFRALO-
AfrICANN 
Statement EN

Joint AFRALO-
AfrICANN 
Statement FR

At-Large Policy Session: New gTLD Applicants: 
Expanding the Circle

2020
/06/23  

07:00 - 
08:30 
UTC

Zoom 
Chat

EN, ES, FR https://icann.zoom.us/j/98002997794?
pwd=QkFBY1ZCYkNLbDBmZXlyQUdl
WVFhUT09

Justine Chew

Constantine 
Roussos

Christa Taylor

Edmon Chung

At-Large Policy Session: DNS Abuse: Setting an 
Acceptable Threshold

2020
/06/24  

02:00 - 
03:30 
UTC

Zoom 
Chat

EN, ES, FR https://icann.zoom.us/j/99157600549?
pwd=RlVEQkE4TnJjeUtuQVVIdFNXbD
g4UT09

David Conrad

At-Large Regional Leaders Meeting 2020
/06/24  

08:00 - 
09:30 
UTC

Zoom 
Chat

EN, ES, FR https://icann.zoom.us/j/92371132744?
pwd=Nzh0SjBlWm5oN0V1SnFiWk1Xa
HVtZz09

Eduardo Diaz

Maureen Hilyard

At-Large Policy Session: Aligning   and IDNs UA
with the Multilingual Internet: End-user 
perspectives

2020
/06/25  

00:30 - 
02:00 
UTC

Zoom 
Chat

EN, ES, FR https://icann.zoom.us/j/97485785578?
pwd=Y0xYOVFYTS9MTklVdEVwWjhO
cHR6QT09

Hadia Elminiawi

Sarmad Hussain

Mark Datysgeld

 At-Large Leadership Wrap Up 2020
/06/25  

02:30 - 
04:00 
UTC

Zoom 
Chat

EN, ES, FR https://icann.zoom.us/j/93832604526?
pwd=TTVtamdJS2lRU1hoSklRQUNabn
hMQT09

Maureen Hilyard

Jonathan Zuck

Shreedeep 
Rayamajhi

https://68.schedule.icann.org/meetings/bjpqGQniP3vapigvF
https://68.schedule.icann.org/meetings/bjpqGQniP3vapigvF
https://68.schedule.icann.org/meetings/bjpqGQniP3vapigvF
https://community.icann.org/x/JIRIC
https://community.icann.org/x/JIRIC
https://68.schedule.icann.org/meetings/bjpqGQniP3vapigvF#/?limit=10&sortByFields%5B0%5D=isPinned&sortByFields%5B1%5D=lastActivityAt&sortByOrders%5B0%5D=-1&sortByOrders%5B1%5D=-1
https://icann.zoom.us/j/91206599583
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https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126429427/Updated%20Joint%20AFRALO-AfrICANN%20Statement%20-%20ICANN68%20%28Virtual%29%20-%20v2%20-%20for%20translation%20%282%29.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1592882442000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126429427/Updated%20Joint%20AFRALO-AfrICANN%20Statement%20-%20ICANN68%20%28Virtual%29%20-%20v2%20-%20for%20translation%20%282%29.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1592882442000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126429427/Updated%20Joint%20AFRALO-AfrICANN%20Statement%20-%20ICANN68%20%28Virtual%29%20-%20v2%20-%20for%20translation%20%282%29.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1592882442000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126429427/Updated%20FR%20-%20Joint%20AFRALO-AfrICANN%20Statement%20-%20ICANN68%20%28Virtual%29%20-%20v2%20-%20for%20translation-fr%20%282%29.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1592882425000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126429427/Updated%20FR%20-%20Joint%20AFRALO-AfrICANN%20Statement%20-%20ICANN68%20%28Virtual%29%20-%20v2%20-%20for%20translation-fr%20%282%29.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1592882425000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126429427/Updated%20FR%20-%20Joint%20AFRALO-AfrICANN%20Statement%20-%20ICANN68%20%28Virtual%29%20-%20v2%20-%20for%20translation-fr%20%282%29.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1592882425000&api=v2
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https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126429427/ICANN-JC%20-%20Expanding%20the%20Circle%20of%20New%20gTLD%20Applicants%20-%20At-Large%27s%20Interventions%20%28onCover%29%5B2%5D.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1592831263000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126429427/DotMusic_Presentation_ICANN68_Challenges_Recommendations_Community_Application_June_23_2020.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1592857050000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126429427/DotMusic_Presentation_ICANN68_Challenges_Recommendations_Community_Application_June_23_2020.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1592857050000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126429427/ICANN68-ASP_christa_taylor_20200622%20%20-%20%20Read-Only.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1592866360000&api=v2
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https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126429427/Updated%20%3A%20ICANN68%20Post%20Atlas%20III%20Report%20Presentation%20by%20EDiaz%20-%20ver%202.0%5B1%5D.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1592981017000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126429427/ARI_REPORT_PRESN_Th_25Jun.pdf?version=2&modificationDate=1593054615000&api=v2
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https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126429427/UA%20and%20EAI%20Challenges%20in%20African%20Communities-ICANN68-Virtual-final.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1593003773000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126429427/Addressing%20UA%20-%20ALAC%20Session%20%201.0%20%20-%20%20Read-Only.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1593004405000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126429427/ICANN%2068%20ALAC%20UA%20-%20Mark%20D%5B1%5D%20%20-%20%20Read-Only.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1593033145000&api=v2
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https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126429427/At-Large68Talkers%5B1%5D%20%20-%20%20Read-Only%20%281%29.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1593054540000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126429427/ALAC-AtLarge%20ICANN68%20SMWG.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1593054741000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126429427/ALAC-AtLarge%20ICANN68%20SMWG.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1593054741000&api=v2

	At-Large Meeting Agendas Workspace (overview of all meetings)

